Pos

O 00 N O . B W N B

R R R R R R R R R R
O 00 N O U1 A W N LR O

20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Num
5131
5146
5154
5125
5147
5129
5087
5053
5122
5070
5103
5206
5034
5003
5127
5156
5130
5047
5195

5061
5035
5026

5104
5020
5113
5069
5182
5216
5067
5155
5083
5210
5215
5011
5094
5223
5133
5138

PATIO LANDSCAPE RUN

Atleta

ARTHUR ARAUJO GONTIO
PAULO VITOR NAVES JUNQUEIRA
EVANDRO CARLOS DA SILVA
RONALDO ROQUE SOARES
RICARDO ALVES RODRIGUES
DALIO CESAR TIAGO

JONATHAN CESAR

CLEDSON RAMOS

PAULO ROBERTO CORIOLANO JUNIOR

MATEUS FREITAS OLIVEIRA
FABIANO GARCIA FAGUNDES
DELCIO VIEIRA TANNUS FILHO
ANDERSON MONTEIRO CAIRES
RAPHAEL LOPES DE MELO
MAURICIO NASCIMENTO
WESLEY LADICO DE CASTRO
GABRIEL SIQUEIRA LAPA

JOEDER AFONSO ALVES DA SILVA

ROMULO ALVARES DE ABREU SILVA
JUNIOR

SERGIO FERREIRA SILVA
WEBER QUIRINO SILVA

MILTON GABRIELL ARAUJO DOS
SANTOS

LUIZ AUGUSTO DA SILVA
RODRIGO VALDERRAMAS FRANCO
WELTON DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
ARTUR GABRIEL DA SILVA
EUGENIO BAILONI

LUCAS ARAUJO DO PRADO

LUIZ GUSTAVO SALENAVE COUTO
GUSTAVO HENRIQUE

RODRIGO LEMES GOMES
GUSTAVO DULGHEROFF

TASSIO CAMPOS PAIVA

HUGO CARLO DE CASTRO RAFAEL
JULIO CESAR DA SILVA FERNANDES
EDUARDO MAUAD PEREIRA
RAFAEL ALMEIDA MENDONCA
KEVEM CASSIANO DIAS
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Idd.

MASC

M3039
M1419
M4049
M5059
M4049
M5059
M3039
M4049
M3039
M2029
M3039
M4049
M4049
M4049
M3039
M4049
M3039
M2029
M4049

M4049
M4049
M2029

M5059
M3039
M4049
M1419
M6099
M3039
M4049
M2029
M2029
M4049
M2029
M4049
M2029
M1419
M1419
M1419

APUANA ESPORTE
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Equipe Tempo
00:17:02
00:18:36
00:19:14
00:19:26
00:19:47
00:20:04
00:20:10
00:20:16
00:20:17
00:20:20
00:21:00
00:21:01
00:21:04
00:21:16
00:21:28
00:21:41
00:21:45
00:21:48
00:22:01

00:22:09
00:22:10
00:22:12

00:22:20
00:22:24
00:22:34
00:22:41
00:22:52
00:23:15
00:23:39
00:23:51
00:23:52
00:23:57
00:24:10
00:24:36
00:25:13
00:25:20
00:25:23
00:25:24
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40
41
42

43

44
45

46
47
48
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

5163
5190
5191
5001

5126

5140
5019

5059
5109
5058
5095
5036
5009
5144
5098
5088
5183
5091
5166
5192
5100
5178
5197
5176
5072
5170
5082
5101
5049
5075
5214
5208
1125
5085
5018
5123
5077
5160

PATIO LANDSCAPE RUN

ROBSON BRAZ
MARCOS LUIZ ALVES
GILBERTO PEREIRA DA SILVA

JEFFERSON FERNANDO OLIVEIRA DA
SILVA

EDUARDO HENRIQUE ALVES DOS
SANTOS

MAYCON LUCIO ALVES DA SILVA

EDUARDO HENRIQUE GONCALVES
NARCISO

BRUNO ANDRADE MAMEDE
BRUNO RIBEIRO DA CRUZ
RAFAEL TOBIAS DINIZ MAMEDE
LUCAS DANIEL XAVIER BORGES
VITHOR MARTINS DE SOUZA
ADRIANO SILVA ARAUJO
MATHEUS LANDIM RAMOS
LHUAN VYKTOR GOMES COSTA
THEOFILLO JOSE NAVES GONCALVES
ANSELMO PEDRO ROSA SILVA
CARLOS E OLIVEIRA

DERLI BAPTAGLIN

JOAO LUIZ ASSUNCAO

HIURY DE DEUS PEREIRA

MARCO ANTONIO FORTUNATO
DENIS WEILLER PEREIRA OLIVEIRA
GUILHERME FELIPE SANTOS
GUSTAVO DA ROCHA BASTOS
RENAN FACURE SILVA

SAMUEL TADEU ROCHA

WILKER GONCALVES

JEFERSON SANTOS ASSUNCAO DE JESUS
CRISTHIAN SAMPAIO

LUIZ GUSTAVO RUFINO MARTINS
MARCELO SARACK DE SOUSAS
DANIEL FARIA COSTA

JOAO HENRIQUE SANTOS

TIAGO GOMES

RODRIGO FACURE SILVA

ANDRE HENRIQUE DA SILVA
MIGUEL BARROS AFONSO

29/06/2025 - 08:08:31

5KM

36
60
67
28

=T 2L KL

<

32

<

29
44

<

26
35
56
39
35
41
22
23
38
66
44
57
67
26
53
37
27
24
32
36
24
39
32
33
51
60
35
41
27
33
15

LT LTLL LKL LTELELELELELELELELELELECELCLLELELXL KL

MASC

M3039
M6099
M6099
M2029

M3039

M2029
M4049

M2029
M3039
M5059
M3039
M3039
M4049
M2029
M2029
M3039
M6099
M4049
M5059
M6099
M2029
M5059
M3039
M2029
M2029
M3039
M3039
M2029
M3039
M3039
M3039
M5059
M6099
M3039
M4049
M2029
M3039
M1419

APUANA ESPORTE
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10
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12
15
11
12
13
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13

14
14
15
15
16
16
17
18
19

20
17
17
21

00:25:30
00:25:51
00:25:56
00:26:04

00:26:10

00:26:10
00:26:13

00:26:21
00:26:21
00:26:21
00:26:22
00:26:30
00:26:37
00:26:38
00:26:40
00:26:58
00:27:10
00:27:15
00:27:28
00:27:37
00:27:41
00:27:58
00:28:26
00:28:41
00:29:12
00:29:16
00:29:26
00:30:10
00:30:59
00:31:21
00:31:41
00:31:43
00:32:02
00:33:07
00:33:10
00:33:59
00:34:26
00:34:59
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78
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81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

5141
5078
5180
5099
5117
5221
5008
5222
5027
5194
5012
5212
5021
5107
5179
5165

PATIO LANDSCAPE RUN

DIOGO SILVA HERMOGENES
LUCIANO VILELA NUNES

PAULO RICARDO LEMOS MOTA
HENRIQUE VIEIRA LINO

CAUA ZOCCOLI ROQUE

LUIZ FELIPE GARCIA ALVES
GILBERTO MARTINS DE SOUZA
WITELEY ROGERIO

DALMO DALUZ

PAULO DE TASSI FORTUNATO
BRUNO COSTA DE QUEIROZ
EDUARDO SEMIAO BRAZ FERREIRA
JOAO VITOR TEIXEIRA DE OLIVEIRA
HUGO SANTOS LINTZ

PAULO CESAR FERREIRA

DAVID DENER OLIVEIRA
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MASC

M2029
M5059
M6099
M2029
M1419
M2029
M5059
M2029
M4049
M5059
M3039
M6099
M2029
M2029
M6099
M4049

APUANA ESPORTE
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18

10

22

22
23

19

00:35:46
00:35:50
00:35:56
00:36:09
00:36:15
00:36:38
00:37:34
00:37:39
00:38:25
00:39:21
00:40:04
00:41:39
00:43:30
00:44:58
00:45:42
01:06:13
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